yht | sij sij2
Seppo Markkanen | 70| 1 4 70 11
Pekka Anttila 80| 2 0.5 80 1lI
Veikko Rantanen | 70| 3 6.5 | 701
Harri Mikkonen | 60| 4 6 Il 60 |
Edvi Kvist 80( 5 2.5 80 I-II
Pentti Keihdnen |80| 6 2.5 80 I-11
Tuomo Sukanen |70( 7 1.5
Olavi Poutanen 70| 8 4.5 Il 7011
28
Sarjat
S80
Edvi Kvist -1 2%
Pentti Keihdnen |-l 2%
Pekka Anttila "%
S70
Veikko Rantanen | 6%
Olavi Poutanen I 4%
Seppo Markkanen 1l 4
Tuomo Sukanen IV 1%
S60
Harri Mikkonen I 6
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N o oo b

Seppo Markkanen
Pekka Anttila
Veikko Rantanen
Harri Mikkonen

Olavi Poutanen

Pentti Keihdnen

Tuomo Sukanen
Seppo Markkanen

Pekka Anttila
Veikko Rantanen
Harri Mikkonen
Edvi Kvist

Olavi Poutanen
Tuomo Sukanen
Seppo Markkanen
Pekka Anttila

Veikko Rantanen
Harri Mikkonen
Edvi Kvist
Pentti Keihdnen

Olavi Poutanen
Seppo Markkanen
Pekka Anttila
Veikko Rantanen

Harri Mikkonen
Edvi Kvist
Pentti Keihdnen
Tuomo Sukanen

1.kierros

70 %-¥% 8 Olavi Poutanen
80 0-1 7 Tuomo Sukanen
70 1-0 6 PenttiKeihdnen

60 1-0 5 Edvi Kvist
2 .kierros
70 1-0 5 Edvi Kvist

80 0-1 4 Harri Mikkonen
70 0-1 3 Veikko Rantanen
70 1-0 2 Pekka Anttila
3.kierros

80 0-1 8 Olavi Poutanen
70 1-0 1 Seppo Markkanen
60 1-0 7 Tuomo Sukanen
80 1-0 6 PenttiKeihdnen
4 kierros

70 1-0 6 PenttiKeihdnen
70 0-1 5 Edvi Kvist
70 %-¥% 4 Harri Mikkonen
80 0-1 3 Veikko Rantanen

5.kierros

70 1-0 8 Olavi Poutanen
60 1-0 2 Pekka Anttila
80 0-1 1 Seppo Markkanen
80 %-¥% 7 Tuomo Sukanen
6.kierros

70 1-0 7 Tuomo Sukanen
70 0-1 6 PenttiKeihdnen
80 %-% 5 Edvi Kvist

70 %-¥% 4 Harri Mikkonen
7.kierros

60 1-0 8 Olavi Poutanen
80 0-1 3 Veikko Rantanen
80 1-0 2 Pekka Anttila
70 0-1 1 Seppo Markkanen
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70
80

70
70
70
80
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70

70
80
70
70

70
80
80
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70
70
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70



